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Price
11.64 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

Sy

WKN: 519406
50.00
0.00% (0.00)
40.00
DE0005194062
BYW6
Tradegate
EUR 30.00
Other W bl'l'f'f]rw
Stock u
449 EUR
GERMANY DAX 20.00
11.52 EUR (300)
11.74 EUR (1,000) 10.00

11.64 EUR
11.82 EUR
11.48 EUR
11.64 EUR
11.69622 EUR
14,325
167,548.28

62

340

706

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
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2024/09/06 =
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Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=48884588
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005194062&ID_NOTATION=17978915
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005194062&ID_NOTATION=17978915
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef76838798d690ae50cba88a61a9770cb3b6bcd2ffb600533056db9168e31ad6&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=31c76b07a299f6c13&time=1726524633&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9cc4c2ecf73805bf86506e1aa29dcd9930ee309ae7f3802db0ef4c548bf186d&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c5eb47fef596c4c4f&time=1726524633&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c82a8fdf84563b4809d39ab0423499afeed3db4ca20a2dac53052e997778e2b&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6308501bf97c285ad&time=1726524633&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=428e1d465fdeb90947a12469acbaa3aee6de1786e05050d5558b3f0b7a34279f&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5af1abfb1f4c7eb44&time=1726524633&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4cbc75f09a9d4c278331fc66409842a9e98edc8f5835c786c623eb9b0e936a81&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=27d25294128715933&time=1726524633&tool=RSC

BAYWA AG

Details
2024/09/13 22:26:23 5y
Price 50.00
11.64 EUR |
Difference 0.00% (0.00) #{' | r‘
General attributes 40.00 ’)ﬁ\
ISIN DE0005194062 f }f\dﬂ
Symbol BYW6 J‘
Exchange Tradegate h" \H‘L‘
Currency EUR 30.00 lﬂh
Sector Other W Lll'l*"f ]H.‘H l
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 449 EUR M
Benchmark GERMANY DAX 20.00 ]
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.52 EUR (300)
Ask (Ask size) 11.74 EUR (1,000) 10.00
Open 11.64 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 11.82 EUR
Low 11.48 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.64 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 11.69622 EUR
Volume (pcs) 14,325
Trading volume 167,548.28 Price data
Number of trades 62 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 11.46 EUR (12,976)
Last size 340 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 12.44 EUR (30,924)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 17.81 EUR (39,063)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 24.72 EUR (20,258)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 32.00 EUR (2024/01/09)
Perf (%) -59.58% -62.96% -68.95% YTD Low | date 9.51 EUR (2024/07/24)
Perf (abs.) -16.98 -19.58 -25.58 52 Weeks High | date 35.50 EUR (2023/09/15)
Beta 5 = o 52 Weeks Low | date 9.51 EUR (2024/07/24)
Volatility 64.90 50.48 36.78
All listings for BAYWA AG
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/09/ 17:35 11.72EUR 0.14 100
13
Vienna Stock 2024/09/ 17:32 11.64 EUR 0.00 5
Exchange 13
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 11.64 EUR 0.17 62
13
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:45 11.52 EUR 0.02 69
13
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/03/ 17:35 27.70 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17978915
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3304260
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588582
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08:09

17:41

08:01

20:54

08:32

19:31

21:52

11.64 EUR

12.066 EUR

11.50 EUR

11.50 EUR

11.50 EUR

11.50 EUR

11.62 EUR

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19820856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19820856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18446725
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15443247
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10581464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3437662

BAYWA AG

Company profile

Company Logo

BayWa

Contact Details
BAYWA AG

Arabellastrasse 4 - 81925 Miinchen
Telefon: +49-89-9222-0
Fax: +49-89-9212-3887
E-mail: info@baywa.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Marcus Chairman of Managing
Pallinger Board

Andreas Member of Executive
Helber Committee

Marlen Member of Executive
Wienert Committee

Reinhard Member of Executive

Wolf Committee

Board of directors

Gregor Scheller
Bernhard Loy
Ingrid Halbritter
Jaana Hampel
Joachim Rukwied
Jiurgen Hahnemann
Maria-Magdalena

Waschbichler
Michael

Goschelbauer
Michael Hollerer
Michael Kuffner
Monika Hohlmeier
Monique Surges
Thomas Girlebeck
Thomas Stuber
Wilhelm Josef

Oberhofer
Wolfgang Altmdller

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@baywa.de
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